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H 6-3 305 20750Orchid
John F. Snyder

Belle
Mark A. Wolfskin

Elsa H
Janelle H
Katie H

Rodger L. Wagner

H 6-7 305

7-6
4-1
3-4

#lO9 H
#22 H
#34 H
#225 H

Linden Loch Holstein
Doha' H
#lB5 H

Pine Brook Farm
#124 H
#B2 H
#149 H
#9l H

Donald B. Duncan
10-6
4-6
4-0
3-4

292
304
301
305

17675
19560
22792
16311

734
789
882
655

THERMA• STOR
HEAT RECOVERY SYSTEM

BY

■o= DARI-KOOL
• With no end in sight for sky- • Make enough FREE HOT

rocketing energy costs, wise WATER to meet every hot-
dairy farmers are investing water need of almost any
in the very best in energy- milking operation,
saving equipment.

Ask About The
THERMA •STOR 111
Heat Recovery System

Features:
I. Vertical dual circuit

de-superheater plate
welded and expanded

. for internal refriger-
ant passage.

2.1-3/8” refrigerant in-
lets and outlets.

3. Industrial glass lined
hot water storage
tank.

4 13/<"l3/<" Foam-in-place
urethane insulation

5. Dual anode protection
against corrosion for
extended barrel life.

S. Water inlet and high-
temp. outlet are 1%"
male Npt.

7.150 PSI and 210°F
pressure/tempera-
ture relief valve.

8.4500 watt low density
electric heating
element.

9. Ad)ustable thermo-
stat (110°F-170°F)
controlled heating
element.

10. Attractive enameled
galvanized external
wrapper.

11. Medium temperature
water out.

Plus...
• Double wall protection

between refrigerant
andwater.

• Double normal water .

heating tank insulation.

tSee Your Nearest !

BOU-MATIC L^^lj
MILKING SYSTEMS

CUMBERLAND FARM
& DAIRY SERVICE

4560 Daily Road
Chambersburg, PA 17201

<717)263-0826

MENDENHALL
DAIRY SUPPLY

R.D. #4
Brookviile, Pa. 15825

(814)849-5539

DAIRYLAND '** S“VI“I“C »JinSmn»car cc sl crDUlPir 215 N. Cornwall Rd. AUTOmATION
1 Lebanon, Pa. 17042 Route 9. WhitehallRd.

TrowPaifW47 (717)273-6232 Hagerstown, MD 21740SS)SmS (301) 790-3698

SHENK’S FARM
JONES DAIRY SERVICE SERVICE W & J DAIRY SALES

Box 52, Fostertown Rd. 501 E. Woods Drive RD 2 Oxford, Pa. 19353
Medford, NJ 08055 Utitz, PA 17543 (717)529-2569

(609)267-0198 (717)626-1151

695

655

978
739
805

855
651
711
723

877
727

713
784
733
701

#lO
#6
#BB
#9l

305
305
274

8-2 305
5-9 305
4-1 305
3-7 284

11-10 305
2-5 305

7-9
7-0
4-5
3-2

305
305
305
305

Charles & Tim Kissling
Jinx H
Echo .

H
Ernest E. Heckman

Jill H
Tillie H

James H. Adam
22 Bios H
46Keno H

Ralph & Ken Sanner
Frolic H
Dena H

Charles W. Lamm
Jenny H
Felicia H
Jams H
Lucia H

Mervm M. Staulfer
#25 H

Mertz Brothers
Clara H
Marcie H
Sally H

Kenneth Zook
#75 H
#2 H

Alfred E. Schmidt
Tilda H

William G. Howerter
Gay H

20470

22622
21119
20413

19952
16613
17991
19623

22122
17077

18505
20543
16959
15470

7- 293
8- 302

5-9 305
3-10 305

6-7
3-8
3-4

9-7
6-10

7-11

17309

305 23,789
305 19,249
305 20,395

288 21,797
305 21,851

305 18,289

305 18,937

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn

Wet or Dry
No Quantity too large
or too small
Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile & Go
Easy access - 2.2
miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit
Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loading evenings &

Saturdays by appt.
Trucks available for
pick up at your farm.

CallAnytime For Price
717-665-4785

HUES E. NOLL EDAM

DARI-K
SYSTEI

A new, more efficient
FULL-FLOW Refrlgerati

OARUCQOL Coders
• Heavy-Duty Agitators
• Efficient Polyurethane

Insulation
Internal Structural Steel
Support Frames
Completely Stainless Steel-
Exterior
Sizes From 450 To 6000 Galloi
Ladder Equipped On 1250 Siz«ji
And Larger
High Efficiency Twin-Evaporat
AH New FULL-FLOW Refriger,
Reduces head pressure and allows cooler, more efficient
compressor operation

4-4 305

4-11 305

7-5
4-11
6-11
3-6
3-6
3-4
3-2
3-5

305
305
305
305
305
305
305
255 '

305
305
305
305
305
305
301

651

305

305

8-6
7-10
6-11
4-2

305
305
305
305

305

5-4
4-11

305
305

Write or Call

717-423-6791
717-776-7533
717-776-3288

17,913 798
18,060

22,188
30.064
23,342
27,892
26,263
26,804
21,218
18.064

698

836
1367
933

1184
1135
838
889
780

18,651
17,418
18,331
18,116
18,732
17,999
15,941

793
684
733
759
712
694
728

17,468

15,714

17,684
15,853
17,504
17,831

20,026

19,172
21,533

3-6 293 ,15,302
(Turn to Page 017)

New & Used Silos
New & Used Extensions

Tear down & Rebuilt
Gunite silo relining

&repairs

Replastering, roofs,
permanent pipe &

distributors

Oxygen Limiting Silos
above and below ground

657

manure storage

Jamesway Unloaders
.
Barn Equipment

660

683
658
663
666

752

736
732
659

DETWEILER SILO REPAIR
Rd 2 Box 267-0

Newville, PA 17241

845
732
665

686
871

668

722

Sadie H
David P. Williams

Tern H
Charles Plushanski

Oaf H
Ormsby H
Charmin H
Luster H
Fuzzy H
Georgia H
Poppy H
Raven tf

Swatara Dairy Farm
#26 H
#44 H
#6O H
#64 H
#6l H
#57 H
#75 H

Dale H. Wilson
Sharon H

R.C. AC.E Wieder
Earlene H

Charle&D. Moyer
Mandy33 H
Sprmt 42 H
Lisa 56 H
Trey 154 H

Don Aloan
Jo H

Russell H. Haas
Diamond H
Faye H

Way Har Farms
#27 H

3-3
3-9

«■ 305
305

7-3
7-0
4-6
4-3

305
305

305
305
305
305

305

20151
25764

20511
16345
18753
16771

20513
19965

20088
23541
21231
21022

807
1104

698
663

651
721

670
739
705
938
758
781


